

Platinum \$20,000



- Two VIP tables for 10 guests
- VIP pre-event reception
- Verbal recognition from podium
- Employee Engagement Opportunity
- Dedicated thanks social media post
- Logo placement on:
  - Event Invitations
  - Girls Inc. Dallas Website
  - Event Programs
  - Printed & Digital Event Signage
  - Social Media Promotions

**Gold** \$15,000



- One VIP table for 10 guests
- VIP pre-event reception
- Verbal recognition from podium
- Employee Engagement Opportunity
- Logo placement on:
  - Event Invitations
  - Girls Inc. Dallas Website
  - Event Programs
  - Printed & Digital Event Signage
  - Social Media Promotions

**Silver** \$10,000



- One table for 10 guests
- Verbal recognition from podium
- Logo placement on:
  - Event Invitations
  - Girls Inc. Dallas Website
  - Event Programs
  - Printed & Digital Event Signage
  - Social Media Promotions

**Bronze** \$5,000



- Tickets to the event for 5 guests
- Verbal recognition from podium
- Logo placement on:
  - Event Invitations
  - Girls Inc. Dallas Website
  - Event Programs
  - Printed & Digital Event Signage
  - Social Media Promotions

Underwrite \$2,500

- Tickets to the event for 2 guests
- Logo placement on printed signage at the event



	Please Print or Type:	
Company Name		
Name		
Address		
City		Zip
Phone		Email
+	SPONSORSHIP LEVEL	UNDERWRITING OPPORTUNITIES
	Presenting Sponsor - \$25,000	Decor - \$2,500
	Platinum - \$20,000	Silent Auction - \$2,500
	Gold - \$15,000	Photography – \$2,500
	Silver - \$10,000	Print Marketing – \$2,500
	Bronze - \$5,000	
	PAYMENT INFORMATION	
	Please Send Invoice	
	Check: Payable to Girls Inc. of Metropolitan Dallas	
	Credit Card: I will pay online with a CC at girlsincdallas.org/donate *incl. 3% processing fee	
	Other: Please attach documentation	
Signature		Date
	Please email your high-resolution logo to: Marketing@GirlsIncDallas.org  Please keep a copy of this form for your records and return the original to:	

EMAIL: DEVELOPMENT@GIRLSINCDALLAS.ORG GIRLS INC. DALLAS | 2040 EMPIRE CENTRAL DRIVE | DALLAS, TX 75235